General Description
The MAX11212 is an ultra-low power (< 300µA max
active current), high-resolution, serial-output ADC. This
device provides the highest resolution per unit power in
the industry, and is optimized for applications that require
very high dynamic range with low power such as sensors
on a 4mA to 20mA industrial control loop. The MAX11212
provides a high-accuracy internal oscillator that requires

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE OUTPUT RATE
(sps)
MAX11212AEUB+* 10 µMAX 120
MAX11212BEUB+ 10 µMAX 13.75
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
4-WIRE SPI, 16-PIN QSOP,
PROGRAMMABLE GAIN
4-WIRE SPI,
16-PIN QSOP
2-WIRE SERIAL,
10-PIN μMAX
24 MAX11210 MAX11200 MAX11201 (with buffers)
MAX11202 (without buffers)
20 MAX11206 MAX11207 MAX11208
18 MAX11209 MAX11211 MAX11212
16 MAX11213 MAX11203 MAX11205
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX11212 18-Bit, Single-Channel, Ultra-Low Power, Delta-
Sigma ADC with 2-Wire Serial Interface
©  2018 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  14
Revision History
REVISION